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EMI Scheme

EMIlin Advance « EMIin Arrears

Loan EMI Break-up of Total Payment

¥16,51,004

Total Interest Payable
¥ 1,04,36,131

Total Payment
(Principal + Interest)

@ Principal Loan Amount

¥ 5,94,36,131 @ Total Interest

Schedule showing EMI payments starting from

Feb 2025

Calendar Year wise v
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Balance

%4,00,00,000 —

% 3,20,00,000 —

%2,40,00,000 —

%1,60,00,000 —

%80,00,000 —

30—

Year

=2025
Feb
Mar

Apr

Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
E12026
Jan
Feb
Mar

Apr

Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

E2027
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Principal

(A)

1,30,11,477
¥11,20,170
¥11,32,305
311,44,572
311,56,972
211,69,506
311,82,175
311,94,982
¥12,07,928
¥12,21,014
312,34,241
212,47,612
%1,60,68,612
312,61,128
212,74,790
¥12,88,600
%13,02,560
13,16,671
%13,30,935
%13,45,354
¥13,59,928
%13,74,661
%13,89,553
%14,04,607
%14,19,823

31,82,86,602
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@ Principal

©
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Interest

=)

¥51,49,563

%¥5,30,833
¥5,18,698
¥5,06,432
34,94,032
34,81,498
34,68,828
34,56,022
¥4,43,076
%4,29,990
34,16,762
34,03,391
337,43,432
%¥3,89,876
¥3,76,213
¥3,62,403
33,48,443
%3,34,332
%3,20,068
¥3,05,650
¥2,91,075
32,76,343
32,61,451
32,46,397
%¥2,31,180

% 15,25,442

@ Interest

A
v
D

-@- Balance

Total Payment

(A+B)

1,81,61,040
%16,51,004
316,51,004
316,51,004
316,51,004
16,51,004
16,51,004
316,51,004
316,51,004
%16,51,004
316,51,004
16,51,004
1,98,12,044
316,51,004
316,51,004
%16,51,004
316,51,004
16,51,004
16,51,004
316,51,004
316,51,004
%16,51,004
16,51,004
16,51,004
%16,51,004

1,98,12,044

— ¥2,50,00,000

— %2,00,00,000

— ¥1,50,00,000

— %1,00,00,000

— ¥50,00,000

Jedh /uswAed |INT

— 0

Balance

%3,59,88,523
%4,78,79,830
34,67,47,524
4,56,02,952
34,44,45,980
34,32,76,475
%4,20,94,300
%4,08,99,318
%3,96,91,390
¥3,84,70,376
%3,72,36,135
%3,59,88,523
1,99,19,911
¥3,47,27,395
¥3,34,52,605
¥3,21,64,004
33,08,61,444
32,95,44,773
$2,82,13,837
%2,68,68,484
¥2,55,08,555
32,41,33,894
%2,27,44,341
2,13,39,735
1,99,19,911

316,33,309
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Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
(=12028

Jan

% 14,35,205
%14,50,753
%14,66,469
%14,82,356
%14,98,415
%15,14,648
%15,31,056
315,47,643
%15,64,409
%15,81,357
¥ 15,98,488
%16,15,805
%16,33,309

%16,33,309

32,15,799
¥2,00,251
%1,84,535
%1,68,648
¥1,52,589
¥1,36,356
31,19,947
1,03,361
386,595
269,647
352,516
35,199
317,694

217,694

EMI Calculator for Home Loan, Car Loan & Personal Loan in India

316,51,004
316,51,004
16,51,004
16,51,004
316,51,004
316,51,004
316,51,004
16,51,004
16,51,004
16,51,004
316,51,004
316,51,004
316,51,004

16,51,004

%1,84,84,707
%1,70,33,954
%1,55,67,485
%1,40,85,129
31,25,86,714
%1,10,72,067
395,41,010
379,93,368
%64,28,959
348,47,602
332,449,114
¥16,33,309
%0

g0

Want to print OR share a custom link to your EMI calculation (with all your numbers pre-filled)?
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